Project Title

Lead Organisation

Parner Organisations

1 Sentence Project Summary

Project Grant (£)

Actual Spend (£)

Number of
Participants

Cost per participant
(£)

Change the Record

Keats House

London Metropolitan Archives;
Poetry Vs Colonialism

The ‘Change the record’ project worked with
young people to equip them with the skills to
understand, evaluate and creatively reinterpret
objects from the Keats House collections,
particularly where the cultural significance or
meaning of those has changed over the last 200
years.

10,600

10,600

14

755

Culturally Speaking

Keats House

Guildhall Art Gallery; Museum of
the Order of St John; Dr Johnson’s

House; Speakers Trust

‘Culturally Speaking’ supported young
Londoners to visit a cultural venue and benefit
from a one-day oracy skills workshop led by
Speakers Trust.

18,920

18,920

329

57

DrJohnson’s House -
Enhancing & Expanding
Learning Impact

Dr Johnson's House

Keats House

This project saw a full review of the learning
programme at Dr Johnson’s House alongside the
delivery of pilot activities for new audiences of
young people, families and local communities.

14,900.00

14,900.00

300

49

Future City Makers

Green Changemakers

Gresham College Pilot
School Series

Nature Learning

Reimagining Londinium

StJohn’s Gate Gardening
Club

New London Architecture

Guildhall, Temple Bar Trust

A series of activites designed to introduce
secondary school students to careers in the
built environment.

13,950

13,950

2,468

COL Outdoor Learning

Natural Environment Learning
Team

‘Green Changemakers’ created climate change
resilient gardens at Keats House, Hampstead and
the Adventure Clubhouse on Hampstead Heath
with young people both in formal and community
learning settings involved in leading the redesign of
these spaces.

19,329

19,329

15

1,285

Gresham College

Mulberry School for Girls

Gresham College delivered a pilot series of
schools lectures in collaboration with Mulberry
School for Girls.

10,000

7,742

545

18

COL Outdoor Learning

Tower Bridge

Nature Learning was an inclusive outdoor
education programme designed to support
children with special educational needs and
disabilities (SEND) to experience meaningful
learning and engagement in nature.

20,000

20,000

32

625

London's Roman
Amphitheatre

Billingsgate Roman House and
Baths

This project is a unique opportunity for primary
school students to explore the Roman
Archaeology of the City of London and to create
six, large-scale, artworks to be prominently
displayed around the City.

19,600

19,600

219

89

Museum of Order of St
John's

Charterhouse Square

StJohn's Gate Garden Club aimed to improve
the health and wellbeing of school children
from disadvantaged backgrounds through
creative and outdoor learning activities.

18,235

18,235

30

350




Tots at the Docks

Young City Poets

This project expanded London Museum Docklands'
free provision for Early Years children and their
parents/carers through offering regular monthly

London Museum n/a . R K > 19,000 19,000 1,130 16
structured sessions, including music workshops,
messy play, gallery exploration and craft that focus
on the development of fusion skills.
This project supported writing for enjoyment b
National Literacy Trust, London I p' ) R uep writing for enjoy v
) X offering primary and secondary students the
Metropolitan Archives, St Paul’s onDortunity to take part in visits to
. uni invisi
Tower Bridge Cathedral, Keat's House, pportunity partinvisitsto ~ 20,000.00 20,000.00 563 35
. cultural/heritage venues, participate in writing
Guildhall Art Gallery, Museum of orkshops with professional poets, and have
worl wi i , \
the Order of St John Ops with protessiona’ b
their work published in an anthology.
Total 184,534 182,276 5645




