

Project Title	Lead Organisation	Partner Organisations	1 Sentence Project Summary	Project Grant (£)	Actual Spend (£)	Number of Participants	Cost per participant (£)
Change the Record	Keats House	London Metropolitan Archives; Poetry Vs Colonialism	The 'Change the record' project worked with young people to equip them with the skills to understand, evaluate and creatively reinterpret objects from the Keats House collections, particularly where the cultural significance or meaning of those has changed over the last 200 years.	10,600	10,600	14	755
Culturally Speaking	Keats House	Guildhall Art Gallery; Museum of the Order of St John; Dr Johnson's House; Speakers Trust	'Culturally Speaking' supported young Londoners to visit a cultural venue and benefit from a one-day oracy skills workshop led by Speakers Trust.	18,920	18,920	329	57
Dr Johnson's House – Enhancing & Expanding Learning Impact	Dr Johnson's House	Keats House	This project saw a full review of the learning programme at Dr Johnson's House alongside the delivery of pilot activities for new audiences of young people, families and local communities.	14,900.00	14,900.00	300	49
Future City Makers	New London Architecture	Guildhall, Temple Bar Trust	A series of activities designed to introduce secondary school students to careers in the built environment.	13,950	13,950	2,468	6
Green Changemakers	COL Outdoor Learning	Natural Environment Learning Team	'Green Changemakers' created climate change resilient gardens at Keats House, Hampstead and the Adventure Clubhouse on Hampstead Heath with young people both in formal and community learning settings involved in leading the redesign of these spaces.	19,329	19,329	15	1,285
Gresham College Pilot School Series	Gresham College	Mulberry School for Girls	Gresham College delivered a pilot series of schools lectures in collaboration with Mulberry School for Girls.	10,000	7,742	545	18
Nature Learning	COL Outdoor Learning	Tower Bridge	Nature Learning was an inclusive outdoor education programme designed to support children with special educational needs and disabilities (SEND) to experience meaningful learning and engagement in nature.	20,000	20,000	32	625
Reimagining Londinium	London's Roman Amphitheatre	Billingsgate Roman House and Baths	This project is a unique opportunity for primary school students to explore the Roman Archaeology of the City of London and to create six, large-scale, artworks to be prominently displayed around the City.	19,600	19,600	219	89
St John's Gate Gardening Club	Museum of Order of St John's	Charterhouse Square	St John's Gate Garden Club aimed to improve the health and wellbeing of school children from disadvantaged backgrounds through creative and outdoor learning activities.	18,235	18,235	30	350

Tots at the Docks	London Museum	n/a	This project expanded London Museum Docklands' free provision for Early Years children and their parents/carers through offering regular monthly structured sessions, including music workshops, messy play, gallery exploration and craft that focus on the development of fusion skills.	19,000	19,000	1,130	16
Young City Poets	Tower Bridge	National Literacy Trust, London Metropolitan Archives, St Paul's Cathedral, Keat's House, Guildhall Art Gallery, Museum of the Order of St John	This project supported writing for enjoyment by offering primary and secondary students the opportunity to take part in visits to cultural/heritage venues, participate in writing workshops with professional poets, and have their work published in an anthology.	20,000.00	20,000.00	563	35

Total

184,534

182,276

5645